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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 AlanSreevalsan P A Ajikumar PS (FTHR) 190, Seethakuzhi, 
Seethathodu, 

Seethathodu, 689667, 
KOnni

  

2 27/01/2026 Tomin K Kunjumon Susy (MTHR) Akkara Chediyathu, 
Athirumkal, Koodal, 
Athirumkal, 689693, 

Konni

  

3 27/01/2026 Joby Sony Sony Joshua (HSBN) 569, Punnakkattu 
House, Koodal, Koodal, 

689693, Adoor

  

4 27/01/2026 ADITHYAN.S SANTHOSH P V 
(FTHR)

SANTHOSH 
BHAVANAM, 

ELAMANNOOR, 
ENADIMANGALAM, 

ELAMANNOOR, 
691524, ADOOR

  

5 27/01/2026 ABHILASH  A SARA  JOSINI (MTHR) KULAKUTTIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KOCHUKOIKKAL, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

689667, KONNI

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

6 27/01/2026 RESHMI RAJ RAJESH T R (FTHR) Kanjiramukalil, 
Kalanjoor, Kalanjoor, 
Kalanjoor, 689694, 

Konni

  

7 27/01/2026 DEVIKA M MANOJ P (FTHR) Kaleeluvilayil Puthen 
Veedu, Kalanjoor, 

Kalanjoor, Kalanjoor, 
689694, Konni

  

8 27/01/2026 FIRAZ A MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

ZAYTHOON MANZIL, 
ELAMANNOOR, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
ELAMANNOOR, 
691524, ADOOR

  

9 27/01/2026 MANEESH MADHU MADHU P (FTHR) KOCHELIMANNIL, 
THATTAKKUDY, 

KALANJOOR, 
NIRATHUPARA, 
689693, KONNI

  

10 27/01/2026 DEVADATH B BINU V C (FTHR) VELAMPARAMBU 
THEKKETHIL, 

Kalanjoor, Kalanjoor, 
Kalanjoor, 689694, 

Konni

  

11 27/01/2026 AKSA MARIYAM  
THOMAS

THOMAS  K G (FTHR) KANATHARAYIL, 
KOTTAKUZHI, 

SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

689667, KONNI

  

12 27/01/2026 Arjun M M M D Manoj (FTHR) Madhu Vilasam, 
Lakkoor, Pramadom, 
Mallassery, 689646, 

Konni

  

13 27/01/2026 Rathnamma Gopinathan Nair 
(HSBN)

SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN, KOODAL P 

O, KOODAL, 
KOODAL, 689693, 

KONNI

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

14 27/01/2026 Rajan C Chandran C (FTHR) Kuttimuruppel, 
Mangaram, Konni, 

Konni, 689691, Konni

  

15 27/01/2026 RAJEEV P S BINDU S (WIFE) UTHRADAM, 
ATTACHAKKAL, 

KONNITHAZHAM, 
ATTACHAKKAL P O, 

689692, KONNI

  

16 27/01/2026 SHAJI K I ISMAIL  (FTHR) KALLUPALATHUNKAL, 
KOTTAKUZHI, 

SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

689667, KONNI

  

17 27/01/2026 ALBIN BINU ALBIN BINU (FTHR) ELLUMKALAYIL, 
KOCHUKOICKAL, 
SEETHATHODU, 

KOCHUKOICKAL P 
O, 689667, KONNI

  

18 27/01/2026 JEBIN K EASOW DAISY (MTHR) KODUMANNETHU, 
PADAPPACKAL, 
ARUVAPULAM, 
KONNI, 689691, 

KONNI

  

19 27/01/2026 SANTHOSH P THANKACHAN 
PHILIPOSE (FTHR)

PANAMTHOTTATHIL, 
MAROOR, 

PRAMADOM, 
MALLASSERY P O, 

689646, KONNI

  

20 27/01/2026 REJI JOHNSON 
MATHEW 

V D MATHEW (FTHR) CHARIVUPURAYIDOM, 
MALLANKUZHA, 

KALANJOOR, 
KALANJOOR P O, 

684698, KONNI

  

21 27/01/2026 GOPAKUMAR K R K K  
RAMANKKUTTY 

(FTHR)

KANIPPARAMBIL, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

689667, KONNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

22 27/01/2026 SUBY MERCY SHIBU SHIBU 
PULINILKUMKALAYIL 

SAMUEL (HSBN)

205,PULINILKUMKALAYIL, 
CHITTAR, CHITTAR, 
CHITTAR P O, 689663, 

KONNI

  

23 27/01/2026 ALBIN BINU BINU EASOW (FTHR) ELLUMKALAYIL, 
KOCHUKOICKAL, 
SEETHATHODU, 

KOCHUKOICKAL  P 
O, 689667, KONNI

  

24 27/01/2026 SHINY K S ANILKUMAR K G 
(HSBN)

KANIPARAMPIL, 
ALLUMKAL, 

SEETHATHODU, 
KOTTAMONPARA, 

689667, KONNI

  

25 27/01/2026 ABEL VARGHESE Elizabeth (MTHR) Mulamoottil, 
Murinjakal, Koodal, 

Koodal, 689693, Konni

  

26 27/01/2026 BABU MONACHAN MONACHAN (FTHR) GRACE VILLA, 
PUTHUVAL, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
KURUMPKARA, 
691524, KONNI

  

27 27/01/2026 MERCY MATHEW MATHEW (HSBN) MULAKUPADAM, 
SALEMPURAM, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, ADOOR

  

28 27/01/2026 BHADRA 
KRISHNAKUMAR 

NAIR 

KRISHNAKUMAR S 
NAIR (FTHR)

15/7 ASWATHY, 
MANGADU, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
CHAYALODE PO, 

691556, ADOOR

  

29 27/01/2026 RAJAN T THAMPI (FTHR) PARUTHIPARAYIL 
VEEDU, 

KOTTAKUZHY, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

689667, KONNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

30 27/01/2026 ADWAITH B P BALAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

9/202A, 
ADWAITHAM, 

PAYYANAMON, 
IRAVAN, 

PAYYANAMON, 
689692, KONNI

  

31 27/01/2026 Soni Chacko Sibi Samuel (HSBN) Edayiringattil 
Thekkethil, Kaipattoor P 

O, Vallicode, 
Kaipattoor, 689648, 

Kozhencherry

  

32 27/01/2026 RAJAN S MANJU KK (FTHR) SATHYAN MK, 
MEPPATTUTHARAYIL, 

SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

689667, KONNI

  

33 27/01/2026 MOHANADAS M SUDHA K S (WIFE) DHANYA SADANAM, 
MALLASSERY, 
PRAMADOM, 

THENGUMKAVU, 
689646, KONNI

  

34 27/01/2026 NEETHU S SOBHA KUMAR 
(FTHR)

THAZHETHIL, 
MANGADU, 

ELAMANNOOR, 
ELAMANNOOR, 

691524, adoor

  

35 27/01/2026 LOVELY  SHIJU SHIJU  MATHEW  
(HSBN)

CHARIVUKALAYIL, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

689667, KONNI

  

36 27/01/2026 SUDHA K S MOHANADAS M 
(HSBN)

DHANYA SADANAM, 
MALLASSERY, 
PRAMADOM, 

THENGUMKAVU, 
689646, KONNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

37 27/01/2026 SHAJI SAMUEL LIGI JOSE (WIFE) PARAYADIYIL 
HOUSE, CHENGARA 

P O, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 
CHENGARA, 689664, 

KONNI

  

38 27/01/2026 JENY M JOY SUJA K SAMUEL 
(MTHR)

11/269-B MURUPPEL 
HOUSE, 

OOTTUPARA, 
KONNI, OOTUPARA, 

689691, KONNI

  

39 27/01/2026 Devika Murali Sujatha Kumari (MTHR) KADAMPANATTU 
MANNIL, 

MANGARAM, Konni, 
Konni, 689691, Konni

  

40 27/01/2026 JAMES SUSAN SUSAN (FTHR) KADAVIL HOUSE, 
PUTHUKULAM, 

MALAYALAPUZHA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 

689664, KONNI

  

41 27/01/2026 SOORAJ GOPI GOPI S (FTHR) SOORAJ BHAVAN, 
POOTHAMKARA, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
ELAMANNOOR, 
691524, KONNI

  

42 27/01/2026 JERIN PHILIP  
CHERIAN

ABRAHAM CHERIAN 
(FTHR)

CHAMAKANDATHIL, 
PALLOOR, KOODAL, 

KOODAL, 689693, 
KONNI

  

43 27/01/2026 Abraham K T Mariyamma Thomas 
(MTHR)

239, Kattachira 
Kudappana, Chittar, 

Neelipilavu P O, 
689663, Konni

  

44 27/01/2026 GOURIPRIYA A ANIL KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

KARAKKUZHIYIL, 
MANGARAM, 

KONNI, KONNI P O, 
689691, KONNI

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

45 27/01/2026 SWAPNA GOPI GOPI S (FTHR) SOORAJ BHAVAN, 
POOTHAMKARA, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
ELAMANNOOR, 
691524, KONNI

  

46 27/01/2026 ROHINI VIKRAMAN BINOY K V (HSBN) KALAR VEETTIL, 
PARAPPANROAD, 

Malayalapuzha, 
KUMPALAMPOIKA, 

689661, KONNI

  

47 27/01/2026 KUTTIYIL GEORGE 
BABU

K M GEORGE (FTHR) DREAMS VILLA, 
KURUMPAKARA, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
KURUMPAKARA P O, 

689695, ADOOR

  

48 27/01/2026 ASHIN MATHEW SHIBI VARGHESE 
(MTHR)

ARIVANNOORMELATHIL, 
THEKKUTHODE, 
THEKKUTHODE, 
THEKKUTHODE, 

689699, KONNI

  

49 27/01/2026 SURYA SURESH SURESH  V P (FTHR) VALUPARAMBIL, 
GURUNATHAMANNU, 

SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

689667, KONNI

  

50 27/01/2026 JINU P ABRAHAM P V ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

194/ PARACKAL, 
MANGARAM, 

KONNI, KONNI  P O, 
689691, KONNI

  

51 27/01/2026 KUNJUMOL BABU KUTTIYIL GEORGE 
BABU (HSBN)

DREAMS VILLA, 
KURUMPAKARA, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
KURUMPAKARA P O, 

689695, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

52 27/01/2026 Thankamani Babu L R Babu (HSBN) Beena Bhavanam, 
Mlanthadam, 
Aruvappulam, 

Muthupezhumkal, 
689698, Konni

  

53 27/01/2026 Prasad K B Sarada (MTHR) 06/381, BINDU 
BHAVAN, 

MALAYALAPUZHA 
THAZHAM, 

PATHANAMTHITTA, 
THAZHAM P O, 
689666, KONNI

  

54 27/01/2026 THOMAS SAMUEL MINI (WIFE) CHAKKUTHARA 
PLAMTHOTTATHIL, 
ATHIRUMKAL P O, 

KOODAL, 
ATHIRUMKAL, 
689693, KONNI

  

55 27/01/2026 JOBIN B BIJU (FTHR) JOBIN BHAVANAM, 
CHERIYAKON, 
KALANJOOR, 

KALANJOOR P O, 
689694, KONNI

  

56 27/01/2026 ALEENA THOMAS THOMAS SAMUEL 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUTHARA 
PLAMTHOTTATHIL, 
ATHIRUMKAL P O, 

KOODAL, 
ATHIRUMKAL, 
689693, KONNI

  

57 27/01/2026 ASAPH JOSE JOSHUA Asha Jose (MTHR) 119, Thannithodu, 
Thannithodu, 

Thannithodu, 689699, 
Konni

  

58 27/01/2026 ADITHYA SATHEESH SATHEESA BABU A 
V (FTHR)

AMBIKA VILASAM, 
POOTHAMKARA, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
ELAMANNOOR P O, 

691524, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

59 27/01/2026 AMBADY MANU MANU G (FTHR) PAZHINJIYIL VEEDU, 
KUNNIDA, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
KURUMBAKARA, 

689695, KONNI

  

60 27/01/2026 SUSAN  CHERIAN ABRAHAM  
CHERIAN  (FTHR)

CHAMAKANDATHIL, 
PALLOOR, KOODAL, 

KOODAL, 689693, 
KONNI

  

61 27/01/2026 ALWIN VARGHESE GEEVARUGHESE P S 
(FTHR)

PANARAYIL, 
VETTOR, VETTOR, 
VETTOR, 689653, 
KOZHENCHERY

  

62 27/01/2026 LEYON SUNNY 
THOMAS

SUNNYKUTY 
THOMAS  (FTHR)

PALANGATIL, 
GURUNATHANMANNU, 

SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

689667, KONNI

  

63 27/01/2026 AARON J JOY JOY JOHN (FTHR) BETHEL BHAVAN, 
PAYYANAMON, 

KONNI THAZHAM, 
PAYYANAMON, 
689692, KONNI

  

64 27/01/2026 Mariamma Abraham (HSBN) Kallodikuzhiyil, 
Kumplampoika, 
Malayalapuzha, 

Kumplampoika, 689661, 
Konni

  

65 27/01/2026 GRASHIA PUNNOOSE PUNNOOSE JOSEPH  
(FTHR)

KAYYALACKAL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUPURAM, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 
KIZHAKKUPURAM P 

O, 689653, KONNI

  

66 27/01/2026 THRESYAMMA 
BABU 

BABU C V (HSBN) CHAKALAYIL, 
ELICODE, KOODAL, 
NIRATHUPARA P O, 

689693, KONNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

67 27/01/2026 SONU S KUNJUMON KUNJUMON K J 
(FTHR)

SONU BHAVAN, 
KANCHODE, 

Kalanjoor, Kalanjoor, 
689694, KONNI

  

68 27/01/2026 ANANDHU 
OMANAKUTTAN 

OMANAKUTTAN G 
(FTHR)

15/75-D 
CHIRAKKAROTTE, 

MANGADU, 
ENADIMANGALAM, 

CHAYALODE PO, 
691556, ADOOR

  

69 27/01/2026 SHAAN J  PHILIP AMMINIKUTTY 
(MTHR)

KAINAGIRI ESTATE, 
KUNNIDA, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
CHELIKKUZHI, 
691556, KONNI

  

70 27/01/2026 TELIN SUNNY 
THOMAS

SUNNYKUTTY 
THOMOS (FTHR)

PALANGATTL, 
GURUNATHANAMANNU, 
GURUNATHANAMANNU, 
GURUNATHANAMANNU, 

689667, KONNI

  

71 27/01/2026 GEORGE SAMUEL 
PUTHENVILAYIL 

M G SAMUEL (FTHR) PUTHENVILAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAMUTTOM 
EAST, VALLICODE, 

VAZHAMUTTOM 
EAST, 689646, KONNI

  

72 27/01/2026 SRUTHI  K R SANDHYA  K (MTHR) NIRAVEL KULATHIL 
KAROTTU, 

VALLIYANI, 
MALYALAPPUZHA, 
KUMPALAMPOIKA, 

689661, KONNI

  

73 27/01/2026 JOY JOHN BIJI JOY (WIFE) BETHEL HOUSE, 
PAYYANAMON, 

KONNI THAZHAM, 
PAYYANAMON, 
689692, KONNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

74 27/01/2026 BIJI THARAKKAN JOY JOHN (HSBN) BETHEL BAHVAN, 
PAYYANAMON, 

KONNI THAZHAM, 
PAYYANAMON, 
689692, KONNI

  

75 27/01/2026 ASWIN A ANILKUMAR  T D 
(FTHR)

THANNIVILAYIL, 
KALANJOOR, 

KOODAL, paadam, 
689694, KONNI

  

76 27/01/2026 SURAJA SURA PONNAMMA (MTHR) MURPPEL, 
KODUMUDY, 

CHITTAR, 
KARIKAYAM, 689663, 

KONNI

  

77 27/01/2026 Colin Jerry Baby Jerry C Baby (FTHR) Charuvila Puthen 
Veedu, Mlanthadam, 

Aruvappulam, 
Muthupezhumkal, 

689698, Konni

  

78 27/01/2026 GOPIKA KRISHNAN JITHIN JOSE (HSBN) MEPPURATHU 
HOUSE, 

SALEMPURAM, 
ENADIMANGALAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, ADOOR

  

79 27/01/2026 Babu L R Thankamani Babu 
(WIFE)

Beena Bhavanam, 
Mlanthadam, 
Aruvappulam, 

Muthupezhumkal, 
689698, Konni

  

80 27/01/2026 JOSE GEORGE SHERLY MATHEW 
(WIFE)

440, PUTHIYATHU 
HOUSE, 

KULATHUMKAL, 
KONNI, VAKAYAR P 

O, 689698, KONNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

81 27/01/2026 SANJU P S SAJI P S (FTHR) PUTHENPARAMBIL, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

GURUNATHANAMANNU, 
689667, KONNI

  

82 27/01/2026 SALLY JOSE JOSE K S (HSBN) 08/309 KAITHENA, 
THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
689699, KONNI

  

83 27/01/2026 ASWATHY  A U VISAL  R (HSBN) THADATHIL 
KALAYIL, 

VALLIYANI, 
MALAYALAPPUZHA, 
KUMPALAMPOIKA, 

689661, KONNI

  

84 27/01/2026 RACHELAMMA 
VARGHESE 

VARGHESE C D 
(HSBN)

CHITTEDATHU 
HOUSE, 

KALANJOOR, 
KALANJOOR, 

KALANJOOR, 689694, 
KONNI

  

85 27/01/2026 ALBIN P JAMES JAMES  JOSEPH  
(FTHR)

PARAVILA 
PADIJATETHIL, 

NEDUMONKAVU, 
KALANJOOR, 

KALANJOOR, 689693, 
KONNI

  

86 27/01/2026 PATRICIA SIC MOTHER  
PROVINCIAL (OTHR)

BETHANY 
PROVINCIAL HOUSE, 

NANNUVACADU, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

689645, KONNI

  

87 27/01/2026 GEETHU J SOBHAKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

VENGAVILAMELETHIL, 
MANGADU, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
ELAMANNOOR, 
691524, KONNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

88 27/01/2026 SUMATHI SASI P (HSBN) 20/143 
PANAMTHOTTATHIL, 

ELAKOLLOOR, 
KONNI, 

ELAKOLLOOR P O, 
689691, KONNI

  

89 27/01/2026 SONI THOMAS SARAMMA SONI 
(WIFE)

CHAVADIYIL 
HOUSE, 

THENGUMKAVU, 
PRAMADOM, 

THENGUMKAVU, 
689646, KONNI

  

90 27/01/2026 Radhamani P K Sarasamma Karunakaran 
(MTHR)

03/676 Puthuparampil, 
Potheepadu, 

Malayalapuzha, Eram, 
689664, Konni

  

91 27/01/2026 ANILKUMAR GOPALAN (FTHR) 08/202 KAVUNKAL, 
VAYYATTUPUZHA, 

CHITTAR, 
VAYYATTUPUZHA P 

O, 689663, KONNI

  

92 27/01/2026 KAILAS S SURENDRAN P V 
(FTHR)

KAILASAM, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 
THAZHAM, 689666, 

KONNI

  

93 27/01/2026 NEETHUMOL K LEELAMMA N J 
(MTHR)

98, 
PARACKAMUKALIL, 
MANNARAKULANJI, 

MYLAPRA, 
MANNARAKULANJI, 

689678, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

94 27/01/2026 ANANDHU  A ANIL KUMAR P J 
(FTHR)

PUSHPAMANGALAM, 
VALLIYANI, 

MALAYALAPPUZHA, 
KUMPALAMPOIKA, 

689661, KONNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

95 27/01/2026 ROBIN B BIJU (FTHR) JOBIN BHAVAN, 
KALANJOOR, 
KALANJOOR, 

KALANJOOR, 689694, 
KONNI

  

96 27/01/2026 YEDU KRISHNAN B BALACHANDRAN N 
(FTHR)

CHEMMANNETTATHU 
PADINJATTETHIL, 
KURUMPAKARA, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
KURUMPAKARA, 

689695, ADOOR

  

97 27/01/2026 ARSHA A SHYNI ANIL (MTHR) ANIL BHAVAN, 
Kalanjoor, 

KALANJOOR, 
Kalanjoor, 689694, 

Konni

  

98 27/01/2026 T C ALEXANDER Thankamma Chacko 
(MTHR)

Tottumkara House, 
Eliyarackal, Konni, 

Konni, 689691, Konni

  

99 27/01/2026 P V Varghese Takamma (OTHR) Puthieimuruppel, 
Mylapra, Mylapra, 
Mylapra, 689671, 

Kozhenchery

  

100 27/01/2026 JIJO P SAM P C SAMUEL (FTHR) PALLIKIZHAKKETHIL, 
NEAR ST GEORGE 

VHSC, 
KONNITHAZHAM, 

KONNITHAZHAM P 
O, 689692, 

PATHANAMTHITTA

  

101 27/01/2026 SREELAL M R MOHANAN V (FTHR) Thavalathil Vila, 
Kalanjoor, 

KALANJOOR, 
KALANJOOR, 689694, 

Konni
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

102 27/01/2026 V S VAISHNAV SUDHARMAN (FTHR) PUTHIYADATHU, 
KURUMPAKARA, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
KURUMPAKARA, 

689695, ADOOR

  

103 27/01/2026 AJITH V A AJITH VA (FTHR) VELLIYARAYILL, 
KOCHUKOICKAL, 
SEETHATHODU, 

URUMPANI, 689667, 
KONNI

  

104 27/01/2026 SHEEBA JOHNSON BINU (HSBN) KALLUPURATHU, 
MEENKUZHY, 

CHITTAR, 
VAYYATTUPUZHA P 

O, 689663, KONNI

  

105 27/01/2026 NIRMALA DEVI SASIDHARAN PILLAI 
(HSBN)

CHAKKANICKAL, 
ATTACHACKAL, 

KONNITHAZHAM, 
ATTACHACKAL, 

689692, KONNI

  

106 27/01/2026 SHEHINSHA A ABDUL HAKKIM 
(FTHR)

MANAF MANSIL, 
POOTHAMKARA, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
ELAMANNOOR, 
691524, ADOOR

  

107 27/01/2026 Chinnamma Varghese Takamma (OTHR) Puthieimuruppel, 
Mylapra, Mylapra, 
Mylapra, 689671, 

Kozhenchery

  

108 27/01/2026 Sreeja S Kumar Sheela K N (MTHR) Padmalayam, Maroor P 
O, Enadimangalam, 

Maroor, 691524, Adoor

  

109 27/01/2026 SREYAS RAVI SHEEBA G (MTHR) SREYAS NIVAS, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

689667, KONNI

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

110 27/01/2026 Surya S Sanoj (HSBN) Lekhavilasam, 
Thannithode, 
Thannithode, 

Thannithode, 689699, 
Konni

  

111 27/01/2026 Anandu M S Sunandan M R (FTHR) MADATHIL 
PARAMBIL, 

KALLIDUKKINAL, 
KONNI, KONNI, 
689691, KONNI

  

112 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED YAZIM SHAJAHAN (FTHR) KOCHUTHOTTIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PADAM, 
KALANJOOR, 

PADAM, 689694, 
KONNI

  

113 27/01/2026 NITHEESH R RAJKUMAR K (FTHR) EAST DIVISION 
KONNY ESTATE, 

KONNY, 
ARUVAPPULAM, 

KALLELYTHOTTAM, 
689691, KONNY

  

114 27/01/2026 THRESIAMMA 
SKARIA

GIGY P SAMUEL  
(HSBN)

PAYIKKATTU 
VEEDU, 

VATTAKULANJI, 
PRAMADOM, 

MALLASSERI P O, 
689646, KONNI

  

115 27/01/2026 Jonas P Mathew John P Mathew (FTHR) Poikayil House, 
Kumplampoika, 
Malayalapuzha, 

Kumplampoika, 689661, 
Konni

  

116 27/01/2026 JYOTHI MOHAN MOHANAN D (FTHR) RADHA 
MANGALATHU, 

KURUMPAKARA, 
ENADIMANGALATHU, 

KURUMPAKARA, 
689695, ADOOR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

117 27/01/2026 P N RAVI SHEEBA  G (WIFE) SREYAS NIVAS, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

689667, KONNI

  

118 27/01/2026 BINU K S SREEDHARAN (FTHR) KALLUMPURATHU, 
MEENKUZHY, 

CHITTAR, 
VAYYATTUPUZHA P 

O, 689663, KONNI

  

119 27/01/2026 NIKHIL  BIJU BIJU  BIJU (FTHR) PALACKAL, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 
ANGAMOOZHY, 

689662, KONNI

  

120 27/01/2026 SHIJIN SHIBU JINCY K V (MTHR) PALLOOR 
PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
KOODAL, KOODAL, 

KOODAL, 689693, 
KONNI

  

121 27/01/2026 SHIVNATH RAMESH K N (FTHR) KOLLASSERIL 
HOUSE, 

THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
689699, KONNI

  

122 27/01/2026 PRINCY M G JITHESH JOSE (FTHR) CHUTTUVATTATH, 
Puthuval, 

Enadimangalam, 
Pathanapuram, 689695, 

Adoor

  

123 27/01/2026 Abhinav P S Santhosh Santhosh Bhaskaran 
(FTHR)

Puthuvelil, Chittar, 
Chittar, Chittar, 689663, 

Konni

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

124 27/01/2026 ACHSAH MARY BIJU BIJU GEORGE (FTHR) 18/193 PARACKAL 
HOUSE, CHITTOOR 
JUNCTION, KONNI, 
KONNI P O, 689691, 

KONNI

  

125 27/01/2026 Neeraja S Sreeja S Kumar (MTHR) Padmalayam, Maroor P 
O, Enadimangalam, 

Maroor, 691524, Adoor

  

126 27/01/2026 ARUNIMA RAJ RAJAN P P (FTHR) PARACKANALIL 
HOUSE, MANNEERA, 

THANNITHODU, 
MANNEERA P O, 

689699, KONNI

  

127 27/01/2026 LIGA V R SONU S NAIR (HSBN) VISWAKARMANETHU, 
VAYYATTUPUZHA, 

MEENKUZHY, 
CHITTAR, 

VAYYATTUPUZHA P 
O, 689663, KONNI

  

128 27/01/2026 ANJU VALSAN VALSAN 
BHASKARAN (FTHR)

KALAYIL, 
MUTHUPEZHUMKAL, 

ARUVAPPULAM, 
MUTHUPEZHUMKAL 

P O, 689698, KONNI

  

129 27/01/2026 SAANU BAIJU BAIJU K BABY 
(FTHR)

LAL BHAVAN, 
NEDUMONKAVU, 

KALANJOOR, 
KALANJOOR, 689693, 

KONNI

  

130 27/01/2026 ANANDAVALLY J SASI (HSBN) PALLOOR 
VADAKKEKARA, 

KOODAL, KOODAL, 
KOODAL, 689693, 

KONNI

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

131 27/01/2026 ABDUL MANAF A ABDUL HAKKIM 
(FTHR)

MANAF MANZIL, 
POOTHAMKARA, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
ELAMANNOOR P O, 

691524, ADOOR

  

132 27/01/2026 KRITHI KANNEN KANNEN P G (FTHR) PUNNAMOOTTIL, 
THENGUMCAVU P O, 

PRAMADOM, 
THENGUMACAVU P 

O, 689646, KONNI

  

133 27/01/2026 P V GIRISH KURUP VASUDEV KURUP 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 
VAZHAMUTTOM 

EAST, VALLICODE, 
VAZHAMUTTOM 
EAST P O, 689646, 
KOZHENCHERY

  

134 27/01/2026 MANOJ M M MOHANAN (FTHR) MANATHARA, 
NEELIPILAVU, 

CHITTAR, 
NEELIPILAVU P O, 

689663, KONNI

  

135 27/01/2026 MuhammadAshahd 
Shanavas

Shanavas Badthar 
(FTHR)

MangalathPuthanveedu, 
Chittar, Chittar, Chittar, 

689663, Konni

  

136 27/01/2026 Vijayalakshmi M R Anilkumar N G (HSBN) Niravukalayil, 
Thannithodu, 
Thannithodu, 

Thannithodu, 689699, 
Konni

  

137 27/01/2026 SURIJITH T S SATHEESH T S (FTHR) ELAVUNKAL, 
THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
689699, KONNI

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

138 27/01/2026 ROJI K BABY MAHESH KUMAR PM 
(HSBN)

PARATHANATH, 
KOCHUKOIKKAL, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

689677, KONNI

  

139 27/01/2026 PARVATHY 
NANDAKUMAR 

N K NANDA KUMAR 
(FTHR)

NELLIVILAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THENGUMKAVU P O, 
PRAMADOM, 

THENGUMKAVU P O, 
689646, KONNI

  

140 27/01/2026 SARATH S NAIR SASIKALA (MTHR) MALAPARAPUTHENVEEDU, 
AYRAVAN P O, 

IRAVAN, IRAVAN, 
689691, KONNI

  

141 27/01/2026 ASWATHY M C MURALIDHARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

5/47 
CHARUVUKALAYIL, 

SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 
ANGANMOOZHI, 

689662, KONNI

  

142 27/01/2026 SOUMYA VIJAYAN P V GIRISH KURUP 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 
VAZHAMUTTOM 

EAST, VALLICODE, 
VAZHAMUTTOM 
EAST P O, 689646, 
KOZHENCHERY

  

143 27/01/2026 RAHELAMMA DANIEL K J (HSBN) 08/495, 
Kanjiramnilkunnathil, 

Konni Thazham, 
Vettoor P O, 689653, 

Konni

  

144 27/01/2026 ABHISHEK S SUBODH (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL 
THEKETHIL, 
VALLICODE, 
VALLICODE, 

VAZHAMUTTOMEAST 
P O, 689646, KONNI

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

145 27/01/2026 SOMAN K K KUTTAPPAN (FTHR) KUTHIRETHU, 
VALLICODE, 
VALLICODE, 

VAZHAMUTTOM 
EAST P O, 689646, 

KONNI

  

146 27/01/2026 SANJITH T S SATHEESH T S (FTHR) ELAVUNKAL, 
THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
689699, KONNI

  

147 27/01/2026 Gopinathan Nair Narayanan (FTHR) Pangottu Puthen Veedu, 
Koodal, Koodal, 

Koodal, 689693, Konni

  

148 27/01/2026 Uthaman Kesavan (FTHR) THADATHEL, 
Attachakkal, Konni, 
Attachakkal, 689692, 

Konni

  

149 27/01/2026 PRABHA SOMAN K K (HSBN) KUTHIRETHU, 
VALLICODE, 
VALLICODE, 

VAZHAMUTTOM 
EAST P O, 689646, 

KONNI

  

150 27/01/2026 LAIJIN SHIJU SHIJU M C (HSBN) MOOTHERIL, 
VALUPARA, 

SEETHATHODU, 
ANGAMOOZHY, 

689692, KONNI

  

151 27/01/2026 Gautham Krishna 
Sajikumar

Sajikumar Bhaskaran 
(FTHR)

Thannimoottil, Chittar, 
Chittar, Chittar, 689663, 

Konni

  

152 27/01/2026 SHIBU C M MATHAI (FTHR) PARAYIL HOUSE, 
VALLICODE, 
VALLICODE, 

VAZHAMUTTOM 
EAST P O, 689646, 

KONNI

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

153 27/01/2026 ASHNA ELSA 
VARGHESE

M D VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

ASHLY BHAVAN, 
KONNI, KONNI, 

ELAKOLLOOR P O, 
689692, KONNI

  

154 27/01/2026 NIYANSHA 
SHAJAHAN 

SHAJAHAN C M 
(FTHR)

PARACKAL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, VAKAYAR, 

V KOTTAYAM, 
VAKAYAR P O, 
689698, KONNI

  

155 27/01/2026 Omanayamma Gopinathan Nair 
(HSBN)

Pangottu Puthen Veedu, 
Koodal, Koodal, 

Koodal, 689693, Konni

  

156 27/01/2026 MERINA BIJU BIJU T (FTHR) VALAYATHU, 
NEDUMONKAVU, 

KALANJOOR, 
KALANJOOR, 689693, 

KONNI

  

157 27/01/2026 GODSON SAJI SAJI MATHAI (FTHR) PATHARATHIL, 
ANGAMOOZHY, 
SEETHATHODE, 
ANGAMOOZHY, 

689662, KONNI

  

158 27/01/2026 ROMA ANNA Moncy Moncy Baby (FTHR) Mundanisseril 10/475, 
Vadakkupuram, 
Malayalappuzha, 

Vadakkupuram, 689653, 
Konni

  

159 27/01/2026 JOHN THOMAS ANNAMMA DANIEL 
(WIFE)

CHARIVUKALAYIL, 
VALLICODE, 
VALLICODE, 

VAZHAMUTTOM 
EAST P O, 689646, 

KONNI

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

160 27/01/2026 ASHMIYA ANNA 
VARGHESE

VARGHESE  
THOMAS  (FTHR)

KOICKAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 
ANGAMOOZHY, 

689662, KONNI

  

161 27/01/2026 SIBI S SAJI J (FTHR) PEEDIKAPARAMBIL, 
Chittar, Chittar, Chittar, 

689663, Konni

  

162 27/01/2026 Sooryakala T T 
Thankappan

Thankappan Gopalan 
(FTHR)

Karakkattu, Panniyar, 
Chittar, Chittar, 689663, 

Konni

  

163 27/01/2026 ANNAMMA DANIEL JOHN THOMAS 
(HSBN)

CHARIVUKALAYIL, 
VALLICODE, 
VALLICODE, 

VAZHAMUTTOM 
EAST P O, 689646, 

KONNI

  

164 27/01/2026 ABHIRAJ A S SOMARAJAN K T 
(FTHR)

403 AMAL VILASAM, 
ELIMULLUMPLACKAL, 

THANNITHODE, 
ELIMULLUMPLACKAL, 

689692, KONNI

  

165 27/01/2026 GEETHA MOHAN MOHANAKUMARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

ANJANADRI, 
VATTAKULANJI, 

PRAMADOM, 
MALLASSERY P O, 

689646, KONNI

  

166 27/01/2026 SONU SAJI SAJI J (FTHR) PEEDIKAPARAMBIL, 
Chittar, Chittar, Chittar, 

689663, Konni

  

167 27/01/2026 MINU THOMAS THOMAS K S (FTHR) AZHIETHU, V 
KOTTAYAM, V 
KOTTAYAM, V 

KOTTAYAM P O, 
689656, KONNI

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

168 27/01/2026 GayathriKrishna 
Sajikukumar

Sajikumar Bhaskaran 
(FTHR)

Thannimoottil, Chittar, 
Chittar, Chittar, 689663, 

Konni

  

169 27/01/2026 SURYA K S SATHEESH A (HSBN) KAVERI, 
ANGAMOOZHY, 
SEETHATHODE, 
ANGAMOOZHY, 

689662, KONNI

  

170 27/01/2026 SUMESH S MANJU (MTHR) IRUTHODU 
PUTHENVEEDU, 
THATTAKKUDY, 

KALANJOOR, 
NIRATHUPARA, 
689693, KONNI

  

171 27/01/2026 THUNDUVILAYIL 
SAMUEL 

GEORGEKUTTY

THUNDUVILAYIL 
POTHA SAMUEL 

(FTHR)

THUNDUVILAYIL, 
PRAMADOM, 
PRAMADOM, 

MALLASSERY P O, 
689646, KONNI

  

172 27/01/2026 John Palamala Varghese Palamala Varghese 
Varghese (FTHR)

Palamala House, 
Kalanjoor, Koodal, 
kalanjoor, 689694, 

Konni

  

173 27/01/2026 SALEY GEORGE T S GEORGE KUTTY 
(HSBN)

THUNDUVILAYIL, 
PRAMADOM, 
PRAMADOM, 

MALLASSERY P O, 
689646, KONNI

  

174 27/01/2026 Mathew K V Daniel Mathew K V Daniel 
(FTHR)

Kannamplalil, Pampini, 
Chittar, Chittar, 689663, 

Konni

  

175 27/01/2026 ADITHYA SURESH SURESH P G (FTHR) CHEMPIPARAMPIL, 
VALLICODE, V 
KOTTAYAM, V 

KOTTAYAM P O, 
689656, KONNI

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

176 27/01/2026 RESHMA S SHAJI P (FTHR) KIZHAKKEVILA 
PUTHEN, 

POOTHAMKARA, 
ENADIMANGALAM, 
ELAMANNOOR P O, 

691524, ADOOR

  

177 27/01/2026 Jisha Saji Usha Padmakumar 
(MTHR)

Nadukkeparampil, 
Chittar, Chittar, Chittar, 

689663, Konni

  

178 27/01/2026 ABHIJITH U ULLAS S (FTHR) 270/11 
PUTHENPARAMBIL, 

ELIMULLUMPLACKAL, 
THANNITHODE, 

ELIMULLUMPLACKAL, 
689692, KONNI

  

179 27/01/2026 SAMUEL C D CHACKO 
KUNJUKUTTY (FTHR)

CHARIVUKALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PAYYANAMON, 
KONNITHAZHAM, 

PAYYANAMON PO, 
689692, KONNI

  

180 27/01/2026 KARTHIKA KRISHNA SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

MULLAKKUZHI 
MELETHIL, 

VALLICODE, V 
KOTTAYAM, V 

KOTTAYAM P O, 
689656, KONNI

  

181 27/01/2026 BIJILY BIJU BIJU K (FTHR) MEKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

SALEMPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, KONNI

  

182 27/01/2026 BIJIN BIJU BIJU Sherly Thomas Thomas 
(MTHR)

Parampathethu House, 
Thannithode, 
Thannithode, 

Thannithode, 689699, 
Konni

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

183 27/01/2026 BIJILY BIJU BIJU K (FTHR) MEKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

SALEMPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, KONNI

  

184 27/01/2026 HIBA MARIAM SAJI SHEEJA SAMUEL 
(MTHR)

221, CHANGAYIL 
VEEDU, AYRAVON, 
KONNI, AYRAVON, 

689691, KONNI

  

185 27/01/2026 Anju Krishna Sangeeth Babu (HSBN) Puthuparampil, 
Thekkuthode, 
Thannithode, 

Thekkuthode, 689699, 
Konni

  

186 27/01/2026 HARIDASAN NAIR M 
S

SUKUMARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

AMOOTHIL 
VADAKATHIL, 
PRAMADOM, 
PRAMADOM, 

MALLASSERY P O, 
689646, KONNI

  

187 27/01/2026 SHERIN P BENNY BENNY  P C (FTHR) PARAYIL HOUSE, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

689677, KONNI

  

188 27/01/2026 BIJO BIJU BIJU BABY (FTHR) 01/137 
KOCHUPARAYAMKODU, 

MANGADU, 
ENADIMANGALAM, 
ELAMANNOOR PO, 

691524, ADOOR

  

189 27/01/2026 RESHMI B ANISH KUMAR K S 
(HSBN)

KAVERI, LAKKOOR, 
PRAMADOM, 

MALLASSERY P O, 
689646, KONNI

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

190 27/01/2026 Harish P K Peethambharan P K 
(FTHR)

Palanilkunnathil, 
Thekkuthode, 
Thannithode, 

Thekkuthode, 689699, 
Konni

  

191 27/01/2026 SURESH KUMAR M R RAMAN NAIR (FTHR) MUCKANNNOUR 
VILAYIL, LAKKOOR, 

PRAMADOM, 
MALLASSERY P O, 

689646, KONNI

  

192 27/01/2026 ABHIRAJ R RAVEENDRAN P 
(FTHR)

DEVAKI SADANAM, 
KURUMPAKARA, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
KURUMPAKARA, 

689695, KONNI

  

193 27/01/2026 Adhithyan S Suresh Kumar M S M S 
(FTHR)

146, Seethakuzhy, 
Seethathodu, 

Seethathodu, 689667, 
Konni

  

194 27/01/2026 Visakh V Sulaja C S (MTHR) Mundankavunkal, 
Thekkuthode, 
Thannithode, 

Thekkuthode, 689699, 
Konni

  

195 27/01/2026 SANJAI RENJITH 
JOHN

RENJITH JOHN 
(FTHR)

ROSE VILLA, 
PUNNAMOOD, 

KOODAL, KOODAL, 
689693, Konni

  

196 27/01/2026 Azaf Sathar Sathar Kunju K A 
(FTHR)

Kunnathethu Madathi, 
Mangaram, Konni, 

Konni, 689691, Konni

  

197 27/01/2026 Zubin Thomas K M K M Thomas K M 
(FTHR)

162, Seethakuzhi, 
Seethathodu, 

Seethathodu, 689667, 
Konni

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

198 27/01/2026 Nissy Abraham Thomas Jacob (HSBN) Vaniethu House, 
Thekkuthode, 
Thannithode, 

Thekkuthode, 689699, 
Konni

  

199 27/01/2026 MATHEWS 
CHERIYAN 

MARIAMMA 
MATHEWS (WIFE)

CHARIVUPURAYIDATHIL, 
VELLAPPARA, 
PRAMADOM, 

VELLAPPARA P O, 
689691, KONNI

  

200 27/01/2026 DILEEP KUMAR M MURALEEDHARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

PUTHENVEEDU, 
AYRAVON, KONNI, 
AYRAVON, 689691, 

KONNI

  

201 27/01/2026 ANUJA MOL P A AJAYKUMAR A 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
PRAMADOM, 
PRAMADOM, 

MALLASSERY P O, 
689646, KONNI

  

202 27/01/2026 Anandhu Mohanan Mohanan (FTHR) 388, Seethakuzhi, 
Seethathodu, 

Seethathodu, 689667, 
Konni

  

203 27/01/2026 LIYA BABY BABY SAMUEL 
(FTHR)

LIBY COTTAGE, 
ELIYARACKAL, 

KONNI, KONNI P  O, 
689691, KONNI

  

204 27/01/2026 THULASI KARUNAKARAN 
(HSBN)

KARANULAYAM, 
KURUMPAKARA, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
KURUMPAKARA, 

689695, KONNI

  

205 27/01/2026 Thomas Jacob Abraham Chacko 
(FTHR)

Vaniethu, Thekkuthode, 
Thannithode, 

Thekkuthode, 689699, 
Konni

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

206 27/01/2026 Kaliyappan Muniswami (FTHR) kumbazha estate No 2 
division, chengara, 

malayalapuzha, 
chengara, 689664, konni

  

207 27/01/2026 ATHULYA S SATHEESAN S (FTHR) ADITHYA BHAVAN, 
KUNNIDA, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
kurumpakara, 689695, 

adoor

  

208 27/01/2026 Aleena Philip Annamma Varughese 
(MTHR)

161, Seethakuzhi, 
Seethathodu, 

Seethathodu, 689667, 
Konni

  

209 27/01/2026 GOURI KRISHNA SANTHOSH KUMAR 
T S (FTHR)

THEKKEKOLANETHU, 
THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
689699, KONNI

  

210 27/01/2026 PRASANNA GEETHA SADASIVAN PILLAI 
(HSBN)

SANDEEP 
SADANAM, 
MAROOR, 

PRAMADOM, 
MALLASSERY P O, 

689646, KONNI

  

211 27/01/2026 VAISHAK A ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) 228, 
KOCHUKIZHAKKETHIL, 

PAYYANAMON, 
AYRAVON, 

PAYYANAMON, 
689692, KONNI

  

212 27/01/2026 SREEKUMAR T THANKAPPAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

KANDANETHU 
HOUSE, LAKKOOR, 

PRAMADOM, 
MALLASSERY P O, 

689646, KONNI
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213 27/01/2026 LETHA L Thulaseedharan K 
(HSBN)

Thempavumannil 
Lekhabhavanam, 
Koodal, Koodal, 

Koodal, 689693, Konny

  

214 27/01/2026 DEVIKA BIJU BIJU S (FTHR) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
KUNNIDA, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
KURUMPAKARA, 

689695, KONNI

  

215 27/01/2026 remani s v velayudan (FTHR) kumbazha estate No 2 
division, chengara, 

malayalapuzha, 
chengara, 689664, konni

  

216 27/01/2026 ARUN K KUNJUMON (FTHR) ARUN BHAVANAM, 
THATTAKKUDI, 

KALANJOOR, 
NIRATHUPARA, 
689693, KONNI

  

217 27/01/2026 Adithyan A S SatheeshKumar A R A 
R (FTHR)

291, Seethakuzhi, 
Seethathodu, 

Seethathodu, 689667, 
Konni

  

218 27/01/2026 JILY JAMES MARIYAMMA K 
(FTHR)

PANDALAYIL 
HOUSE, KUNNIDA, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
CHAYALODE, 691556, 

KONNI

  

219 27/01/2026 BISHA BINU BINU Susan George George 
(MTHR)

NEDUVELIL, 
Thannithode, 
Thannithode, 

Thannithode, 689699, 
Konni

  

220 27/01/2026 VISMAYA BABU Ramdas P M (HSBN) 12/189, Thannithodu 
Moozhi, Thannithodu, 
Thannithodu, 689699, 

Konni
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221 27/01/2026 Sreekumary K C Prasad K K (HSBN) Kairali Sadanam, 
Koodal, Koodal, 

Koodal, 689693, Konny

  

222 27/01/2026 Emma Mariyam Thomas Thomas P Mukalil 
(FTHR)

Mukalil Verdu, Koodal, 
Koodal, Koodal, 
689693, Konni

  

223 27/01/2026 Amruthamol K P Prasad K K (FTHR) Kairali Sadanam, 
Koodal, Koodal, 

Koodal, 689693, Konny

  

224 27/01/2026 Arunraj R Raju Ak (FTHR) Rahulbhavanam,Edappadam, 
Padam, Kalanjoor, 

Padam P O, 689694, 
Konni

  

225 27/01/2026 Anamika Devi S Valsamma B (MTHR) Achuthasseril, 
Murinjakal, Koodal, 
Murinjakal, 689693, 

Konni

  

226 27/01/2026 Thulaseedharan K Letha L (WIFE) Thempavumannil 
Lekhabhavanam, 
Koodal, Koodal, 

Koodal, 689693, Konny

  

227 27/01/2026 Nincy Joseph Mini P K (MTHR) 12/232, Thannithodu 
Moozhi, Thannithodu, 
Thannithodu, 689699, 

Konni

  

228 27/01/2026 Drisya M Dinesh Manjush Mohan (HSBN) Chothiplackal, 
Neelipilavu, Chittar, 
Neelipilavu, 689663, 

Konni

  

229 27/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI S SUNILKUMAR (FTHR) KURATTKKARAPUTHENVEEDU, 
KULATHUMON, 

KOODAL, 
KULATHUMON, 
689693, KONNI
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230 27/01/2026 Sneha Samuel Samuel C V (FTHR) Charivukala 
Puthenveedu, 
Thannithode, 
Thannithode, 

Thannithode, 689699, 
Konni

  

231 27/01/2026 Sonu T Soji Soji T Rajan (FTHR) Thevarthottathil, 
Thannithode, 
Thannithode, 

Thannithode, 689699, 
Konni

  

232 27/01/2026 Theerdha R Rajeev G (FTHR) 14/374D Theerdham, 
Elamannoor, 

Enadimangalam, 
Elamnnoor, 691524, 

Adoor

  

233 27/01/2026 Jobin K Mathew Aleyamma Mathai 
(MTHR)

Kochupurayil, 
Thannithode, 
Thannithode, 

Thannithode, 689699, 
Konni

  

234 27/01/2026 Sonia George Anurenj Santhosh 
(HSBN)

Kalluvilla Estate, 
Murinjakal, Koodal, 
Murinjakal, 689693, 

Konni

  

235 27/01/2026 Jibin K Mathew Aliyamma Mathew 
(MTHR)

Kochupurayil, 
Thannithode, 
Thannithode, 

Thannithode, 689699, 
Konni

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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